COUNTY COMMISSION TENTATIVE MEETING AGENDA

JULY 5, 2016

9:00 Call to order

9:30 Public hearing — road closures
10:00
10:30 Bids for building demolition
11:00 Bids for county equipment
11:30 Wold Engineering
12:00

1:00 Miriam Smette

1:30 Trey Skager — cameras and grant

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30
Discussion Topics
Zoning permits Misc receipts
Dome is leaking Payroll
Blumhagen house Office reports
Abandoned vehicle sale Bills

Cutting edges & disk

States Attorney office location

State network connection to States Attorney office
Deep River bridge Sec 13/24

Fogle deed

SUBJECT TO CHANGE



